FASTConnect® Ordering Information
For cable size: 900 µm*
CONNECTOR
TYPE QTY/PACK
AFL NO.
UPC SM
(BLUE)
APC SM-AU
(GREEN)
PC 62.5 μm MM
(BEIGE)
PC 50 μm MM
(BLACK)
PC 50 μm LOMMF
(AQUA)
SC
6 FAST-SC-SM-6 FAST-SC-SMAU-6 FAST-SC-MM62.5-6 FAST-SC-MM50-6 FAST-SC-MM50L-6
100 FAST-SC-SM-100 FAST-SC-SMAU-100 FAST-SC-MM62.5-100 FAST-SC-MM50-100 FAST-SC-MM50L-100
ST
6 FAST-ST-SM-6 N/A FAST-ST-MM62.5-6 FAST-ST-MM50-6 FAST-ST-MM50L-6
100 FAST-ST-SM-100 N/A FAST-ST-MM62.5-6 FAST-ST-MM50-100 FAST-ST-MM50L-100
LC
6 FAST-LC-SM-6 N/A FAST-LC-MM62.5-6 FAST-LC-MM50-6 FAST-LC-MM50L-6
100 FAST-LC-SM-100 N/A FAST-LC-MM62.5-100 FAST-LC-MM50-100 FAST-LC-MM50L-100
Connector Solutions Ordering Guide
 * Boot kits are available for 2.0 mm/3.0 mm Simplex cordage
 ** Requires FAST APC Tool Kit for installation
 *** AFL NO. is for one pack of 6 pieces
 **** Laser Optimized Multi-Mode Fiber (LOMMF) compatible with OM3 and OM4 fibers
FASTConnect
FUSEConnect® Ordering Information
CONNECTOR
TYPE
BOOT
TYPE
AFL NO.***
UPC SM
(Blue)
APC SM
(Green)
PC 62.5 µm MM
(Beige)
PC 50 µm MM
(Black)
PC 50 µm LOMMF
(AQUA) ****
SC
900 µm FUSE-SC9SMU-6 FUSE-SC9SMA-6 FUSE-SC9M62-6 FUSE-SC9M50-6 FUSE-SC9M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-SC3SMU-6 FUSE-SC3SMA-6 FUSE-SC3M62-6 FUSE-SC3M50-6 FUSE-SC3M50L-6
4.8 mm FUSE-SC48SMU-6 FUSE-SC48SMA-6 — — —
LC
900 µm FUSE-LC9SMU-6 FUSE-LC9SMA-6 FUSE-LC9M62-6 FUSE-LC9M50-6 FUSE-LC9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-LC2SMU-6 FUSE-LC2SMA-6 FUSE-LC2M62-6 FUSE-LC2M50-6 FUSE-LC2M50L-6
FC
900 µm FUSE-FC9SMU-6 FUSE-FC9SMA-6 FUSE-FC9M62-6 FUSE-FC9M50-6 FUSE-FC9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-FC2SMU-6 — FUSE-FC2M62-6 FUSE-FC2M50-6 FUSE-FC2M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-FC3SMU-6 — FUSE-FC3M62-6 FUSE-FC3M50-6 FUSE-FC3M50L-6
ST
900 µm FUSE-ST9SMU-6 — FUSE-ST9M62-6 FUSE-ST9M50-6 FUSE-ST9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-ST2SMU-6 — FUSE-ST2M62-6 FUSE-ST2M50-6 FUSE-ST2M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-ST3SMU-6 — FUSE-ST3M62-6 FUSE-ST3M50-6 FUSE-ST3M50L-6
FUSEConnect
MPO Fusion Spliced Field-Terminated Connector with Heat Sleeve
Ordering Information
For cable size: 3.0 mm (ROUND) and 250 µm (FLAT)
CONNECTOR
TYPE
MALE/FEMALE
AFL NO.***
APC SM
(GREEN)
APC LOW-LOSS SM
(MUSTARD)
PC 62.5 µm MM
 (BEIGE)
PC 50 µm LOMMF
(AQUA) ****
Male FUSEMPO-S-SMA-3-M-6 FUSEMPO-S-LSMA-3-M-6 FUSEMPO-S-MM6-3-M-6 FUSEMPO-S-OM4-3-M-6
Female FUSEMPO-S-SMA-3-F-6 FUSEMPO-S-LSMA-3-F-6 FUSEMPO-S-MM6-3-F-6 FUSEMPO-S-OM4-3-F-6
FUSEConnect MPO
Product Information
For cable size: 4.8 mm
SC
6 N/A FAST-SC48-SMAU-6 N/A N/A N/A
100 N/A FAST-SC48-SMAU-100 N/A N/A N/A
www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 235-3423
Field Master® Ordering Information
CONNECTOR TYPE BOOT TYPE AFL NO.
SM (BLUE) MM*
SC
900 µm CS000310 CS000308 (Black)
3.0 mm CS000311 CS000309 (Beige)
900 µm and 3.0 mm CS005145 CS005144 (Black/Beige)
ST
900 µm CS000318 CS000316 (Black)
3.0 mm CS000319 CS000317 (Black)
900 µm and 3.0 mm CS005148 CS005147 (Black)
LC
900 µm CS000322 CS000320 (White)
2.0 mm CS000323 CS000321 (White)
Duplex 2.0 mm CS000466 CS000467 (White)
*  Boot color for MM varies. Packaged 100 pieces per bag
Connector Solutions Ordering Guide
Installation Kit Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
FASTConnect Boot Kits for 2.0 mm and 3.0 mm Cordage
2.0 mm Boot Kit, SC/LC/ST – Pack of 6 FAST-BOOT-2MM-6
2.0 mm Boot Kit, SC/LC/ST – Pack of 100 FAST-BOOT-2MM-100
3.0 mm Boot Kit, SC/LC/ST – Pack of 6 FAST-BOOT-3MM-6
3.0 mm Boot Kit, SC/LC/ST – Pack of 100 FAST-BOOT-3MM-100
FASTConnect® Installation Kits
FASTConnect High Precision Tool Kit with CT50 Cleaver CS001201
FASTConnect High Precision Tool Kit without cleaver CS001201-NC
FASTConnect High Precision Tool Kit with CT08 Cleaver CS010975
FUSEConnect Installation Kits
FUSEConnect Accessory Kit FUSE-AC-KT
FUSEConnect Tool Kit FUSE-TL-KT
FUSEConnect MPO Tool Kit FUSE MPO-TL-KT
RT-02 Ribbonizing Tool FUSE-R2-TL
Cord Splitter Tool FUSE-ST-TL
FUSEConnect MPO Heater Attachment Tool FUSE-HT-TL
MPO Boot Kit for Jacketed Ribbon (Pack of 6) FUSEMPO-BOOT-JK-6
Field Master Tool Kit
Field Master Tool Kit FM000065
Crimp Tool CS000337
© 2014, AFL, all rights reserved. OG-00015, Rev. 12, 12.20.2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 235-3423
Field Master
FASTConnect Tool Kit
FUSEConnect Tool Kit
Field Master Tool Kit
Crimp Tool
Product Information